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Contacts

Translation and Interpretation Unit

Email the specific Translation and Interpretation Unit Division for any questions:

e Language Access Division — LACoordinators@schools.nyc.gov
Interpretation Division — Interpretations@schools.nyc.gov

Translation Division — Translations@schools.nyc.gov

Special Education Translation Division — |[EPTranslations@schools.nyc.gov

Families and community organizations may email Hello@schools.nyc.gov or call 718-935-2013

Field Language Access Coordinators (FLACs)

School Language Access Coordinators may contact their district's Field Language Access Coordinator for any questions,
trainings or additional language access related information:

Affinity Group Schools
To be announced
LACoordinators@schools.nyc.gov

Bronx

PreK-8 Schools in Districts: 8, 9, 11, 12
Darlene Garcia
DGarcia51@schools.nyc.gov

All High Schools in the Bronx and all schools in Districts 7, 10:
Nielly Torres
NTorres32@schools.nyc.gov

Brooklyn North @




Districts: 13, 14, 15, 16, 19, 23, 32
To be announced
LACoordinators@schools.nyc.gov

Brooklyn South

Districts: 17, 18, 20, 21, 22
Elena Cunneely
Ecunneely@schools.nyc.gov

Manhattan

Districts: 1, 2, 3,4, 5,6
Ricardo Rivera
RRivera60@schools.nyc.gov

Queens North

Districts: 24, 25, 26, 30
Gar Yan Yeung
GYeung@schools.nyc.gov

Queens South

Districts: 27, 28, 29
Saimir Kraja
SKraja@schools.nyc.gov

Staten Island

District: 31

Johanna Rivera
JRiveral17@schools.nyc.gov

Sign Language Interpretation Service

For sign language interpretation services, please contact your school’s parent coordinator or the Department of Education’s
Office of Sign Language Interpreting Services at OSLIS@schools.nyc.gov. More information is available on the OSLIS InfoHub

Rage.

Vendors

For services on the DOE’s contracted translation and interpretation vendors, please visit the main Translation and Interpretation
employee-only Infohub page.

Related Links

Translation Resources

Language Access Coordinators

Contacts @



, Department of
Education
Follow Us

Facebook Twitter

Copyright © 2020 The New York City Department of Education.
Sitemap Privacy Policy Contact Us Feedback [4



